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Marilyn Gail Leask

Director Information

Title Professor
Name Marilyn Gail Leask
Postcode N1 ONU

Date of birth November 1950
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

RUSSELL COURT (BLOOMSBURY)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
COUNCIL FOR SUBJECT
ASSOCIATIONS LIMITED
BEDFORD & MILTON KEYNES
WATERWAY ENTERPRISES LTD
STOCKLEY ACADEMY
COLLABORSNOW LIMITED
BEDFORD & MILTON KEYNES
WATERWAY TRUST

BEDFORD & MILTON KEYNES
WATERWAY TRUST
TEACHERNET LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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04302474

06662216
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Company is dissolved
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905757100

905757100
Wells House, 80 Upper Street

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
21/11/2019

13/05/2015
21/09/2012
01/06/2009
01/08/2008
19/06/2006

29/03/2006

05/02/1998

Res. Date

Res. Date
04/01/2024

01/12/2021

23/07/2015

06/07/2010

05/02/2011

14/05/2009

01/09/2015

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary

Director

Director



